F12
ON-BOARD FUEL FILTRATION PRODUCTS
PN#2208201 / 08.18 / FFD1702-1879
Model No. of filter in
photograph is: HDP KF1 600
HT1 XX UED 1.1 /-AS1-H2
Technical Specifications
Flow Rating: up to 476 gph (up to 1800 Iph)

 A = Blanking Plug In Indicator Port
 UED = Vacuum Gauge
Type Code
 1
Modification Number
 X = Latest version number always supplied
Options
 -AS1 = Water-In-Fuel Sensor (standard)
 -H1 = Fuel Pre-Heater (12 VDC)
 -H2 = Fuel Pre-Heater (24 VDC)
Notes: For other options or configurations not listed, please contact factory
Model Code (also order example)
F14
ON-BOARD FUEL FILTRATION PRODUCTS
PN#2208201 / 08.18 / FFD1702-1879
Dimensions
HDP-HT 600
Gauge
Water outlet
0.31
8
  76
2.99
5.43
17.5
0.69
  377.6
14.86
6.34
  138
161
5.35
  136
0.51
13
4 Places
INLET
Fork wrench
46mm
G 3/4" Connection
2 Places
OUTLET
G 3/4" Connection
2 Places
11.53
293
10.51
267
6.44
163.5
11.53
136.4
5.37
  67.4
2.65
293
10.51
267
Power supply
Fuel heating system
Power supply
Automatic water discharge
DIMENSIONS ARE [INCHES] MILLIMETERS
HDP KF1 600 H1.../-ASI
HDP 600 HT 1200 HT 1800 HT
Weight incl.
element lbs. (kg) 9.5 (4.3) 24.3 (11.0) 37.5 (17.0)